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Direction
Gare de Lyon - Diderot — Gare de Torcy

83 stops

Open route schedule

Gare de Lyon - Diderot

Daumesnil - Ledru Rollin

Ledru Rollin - Faubourg Saint-Antoine

Charonne - Keller

Basfroi

Voltaire - Léon Blum

Saint-Maur - Servan

Roquette - Père Lachaise

Père Lachaise

Mûriers

Martin Nadaud

Gambetta

Pelleport Bretonneau

Pelleport

Pelleport - Bagnolet

Porte de Bagnolet

Echangeur de Bagnolet

Général de Gaulle

République - Robespierre

Fraternité

Sorins

Route schedule
Gare de Lyon - Diderot — Gare de Torcy

Monday 03:00-02:40
+1

Tuesday 03:10-02:40
+1

Wednesday 03:10-02:40
+1

Thursday 03:10-02:40
+1

Friday 03:10-02:40
+1

Saturday 03:10-02:40
+1

Sunday 03:00-02:40
+1

Route info

Direction: Gare de Lyon - Diderot

Stops: 83

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min
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Marché

Croix de Chavaux - Rouget de Lisle

Victor Hugo

Mairie de Montreuil

Lycée Jean Jaurès

Danton

Edouard Branly

Nouvelle France

Acacia

Fort de Rosny

Saint-Exupéry

Babeuf

Charles Delavacquerie

Le Morillon

Jules Guesde

Cimetière de Vincennes

La Fonchette de Fontenay

Jean Macé

Pablo Picasso

Val de Fontenay Rer

Val de Fontenay RER - Louison Bobet

Avron

Jules Ferry

Jouleau

Neuilly Plaisance

Centre Bus

Hélène Boucher

Villebois - Mareuil

Foch - De Gaulle



Place de la Résistance

René Navier

Route de Neuilly

Noisy-le-Grand - Mont d'Est Rer

République

Espace Michel Simon

Mairie

Carrefour de Malnoue

Pointe de Gournay

Les Prévoyants

Les Rosiers

Place Churchill

Rond-Point des Pyramides

Place Mattéoti

Les Iris

Pointe de Champs

Mairie

Maison de Retraite

Les Quatre Pavés

Jules Ferry

La Remise aux Fraises

Cité Scolaire

La Mogotte

Bel Air

Les Tilleuls

Mairie

La Mare aux Marchais

Rue des Epinettes



Jacques Prévert

Rives de Maubuée

Salvador Allende

Cités Unies

Gare de Torcy



Direction
Gare de Torcy — Gare de Lyon - Maison de la Ratp

85 stops

Open route schedule

Gare de Torcy

Cités Unies

Salvador Allende

Rives de Maubuée

Jacques Prévert

Rue des Epinettes

La Mare aux Marchais

Mairie

Les Tilleuls

Bel Air

La Mogotte

Cité Scolaire

La Remise aux Fraises

Jules Ferry

Les Quatre Pavés

Maison de Retraite

Mairie

Pointe de Champs

Les Iris

Cstb - Matteotti

Rond-Point des Pyramides

Place Churchill

Les Rosiers

Les Prévoyants

Pointe de Gournay

Route schedule
Gare de Torcy — Gare de Lyon - Maison de la Ratp

Monday 23:44-02:40
+1

Tuesday 03:00-05:00

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Gare de Torcy

Stops: 85

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N34-1098747633-2979157099


Carrefour de Malnoue

Mairie

Espace Michel Simon

République

Noisy-le-Grand - Mont d'Est Rer

Route de Neuilly

René Navier

Place de la Résistance

Foch - De Gaulle

Villebois - Mareuil

Hélène Boucher

Centre Bus

Neuilly-Plaisance Rer

Jouleau

Jules Ferry

Avron

Rond-point du Général Leclerc

Val de Fontenay RER - Louison Bobet

Val de Fontenay Rer

Pablo Picasso

Jean Macé

La Fontaine

Cimetière de Vincennes

Jules Guesde

Le Morillon

Charles Delavacquerie

Babeuf

Saint-Exupery



Fort de Rosny

Acacia

Nouvelle France

Edouard Branly

Danton

Lycée Jean Jaurès

Centre Administratif

Mairie de Montreuil - Rouget de Lisle

Victor Hugo

Croix de Chavaux - Rouget de Lisle

Marché

Sorins

Fraternité

République - Robespierre

Général de Gaulle

Porte de Bagnolet

Pelleport

Hôpital Tenon

Gambetta

Martin Nadaud

Mûriers

Auguste Métivier

Folie Regnault - Chemin Vert

Roquette - Père Lachaise

Saint-Maur - Servan

Voltaire - Léon Blum

Basfroi

Charonne - Keller

Ledru Rollin - Faubourg Saint-Antoine



Daumesnil - Ledru Rollin

Gare de Lyon - Diderot

Gare de Lyon - Maison de la Ratp

N34 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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